
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:10 A  USC Konstanz R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 2 13 9 5 7

1214 10 4
3:14 4:15 4:15

╳

6
1
8

2
11

3
12

4 5 Auszeit

0:4
2:13

Ende
17:24 B  BADEN VOLLE… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
59 98 12 24 46 85

2589 55
18:6 18:6

6
19

11
22

13
24

14
25

16 18
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:27 B  BADEN VOLLE… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
85 59 98 12 24 46

25

╳

10
22

1
11
24

2
17
25

4
19

6
20

9
21 Auszeit

Ende
17:46 A  USC Konstanz S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 3 9 5 7 14

1510
8:17

0
6
14

1
8
15

2
9

3
10

4
11

5
13 Auszeit

4:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Regionalmeisterschaft U20 männlich am
14.4.2024

Männer

B  BADEN VOLLEYS SSC Karlsruhe vs. USC Konstanz A
Spiel 7 14.04.2024 17:10 Uhr

Pestalozzihalle
69115 Heidelberg
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B  BADEN VOLLE… 11/14

12 Belov, Georgi X
24 Plohmann, Yannick X
46 Meier, Theo X
47 Kirsch, Jonas
52 Akimov, Bohdan
55 Halushchenko, Renat X
59 Eberhard, Patrick X
67 Vo, Dinh Thanh Son X
85 Bergmann, Tom X
89 Persch, Sebastian Jo… X
98 Matic, Jakov X

B  Libero

67 Vo, Dinh Thanh Son X

B  Offizielle

T Eberhard, Sergej

C

A  USC Konstanz 11/14
2 Ragg, Jan Philip X
3 Gaßner, Tim X
4 Ruckebier, Justus X
5 Hornikel, Luca X
7 Winzen, Niklas X
9 Groher, Daniel Matthias X

10 Krämer, Paul X
11 Hack, Christian
12 Eichenlaub, Finn X
13 Elbe, Paul X
14 Gauss, Leo X
A  Libero
11 Hack, Christian
12 Eichenlaub, Finn X
A  Offizielle
T Hornikel, Nicolas E

CT Hornikel, Marcus E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  BADEN
VOLLE…

USC Konstanz A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 14 12 0 3 2
0 0 1 25 2 19 15 0 1 1

3
0 2 2 50 33 27 0 4 3
Start: 17:10 Ende: 17:46 Dauer: 0:36

Sieger: BADEN VOLLEYS SSC
Karlsruhe

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Frühwald, Sabine 1
2 Hoffmann , Susan 2

Schr. Challand, Maëlle
Assist. Abou Ismail, Adam
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